
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS PARK - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 3 OF 12 - JUNE 2, 2012

250 Motocross

TOYOTA THUNDER VALLEY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

670 D. Schmoke  657.4971

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  457.8022

296 T. Whitmarsh  357.8113

918 M. Akaydin  557.8734

558 D. Slusser  358.0075

634 E. Senk  258.0286

644 G. Eckman  458.4197

919 S. Rhinehart  558.5448

631 I. Pazos  258.7059

328 C. Crawford  458.78510

536 E. Meusling  458.78911

854 L. Powell  358.80712

862 O. Barbaree  259.12013

246 M. Henderson  259.25714

162 M. Hume  359.66115

655 J. Pauk  259.85416

696 T. Granger  31:00.01417

726 C. Lackore  41:00.22518

569 D. Ziolkowski  21:00.39719

566 L. Martin  31:01.20620

629 S. Pickett  31:01.51121

804 J. Langford Jr.  31:01.57922

925 C. Young  41:01.87523

423 B. Gillespie  41:02.15424

529 T. Hemme  31:05.69125

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

328 C. Crawford  50.4881

536 E. Meusling  50.5552

423 B. Gillespie  52.2233

558 D. Slusser  53.0854

644 G. Eckman  54.8695

629 S. Pickett  57.2956

726 C. Lackore  514.7477

918 M. Akaydin  525.4178

296 T. Whitmarsh  225.6139

655 J. Pauk  225.94510

670 D. Schmoke  326.18111

162 M. Hume  326.24112

854 L. Powell  326.25713

631 I. Pazos  526.32814

634 E. Senk  226.47415

696 T. Granger  326.52716

862 O. Barbaree  226.57817

246 M. Henderson  226.66918

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  126.72219

919 S. Rhinehart  526.97020

569 D. Ziolkowski  426.98821

566 L. Martin  527.12322

925 C. Young  427.77923

804 J. Langford Jr.  327.94524

529 T. Hemme  330.78525

608 D. Pulley Jr  131.88526

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

328 C. Crawford  453.8651

296 T. Whitmarsh  453.9922

918 M. Akaydin  554.0353

670 D. Schmoke  354.1664

631 I. Pazos  554.2065

558 D. Slusser  154.2416

536 E. Meusling  454.3177

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  254.6228

854 L. Powell  354.6479

634 E. Senk  254.80610

644 G. Eckman  355.00811

919 S. Rhinehart  555.14112

569 D. Ziolkowski  455.20913

246 M. Henderson  355.39414

696 T. Granger  355.43415

804 J. Langford Jr.  255.43516

162 M. Hume  355.52717

655 J. Pauk  255.56018

726 C. Lackore  455.59019

629 S. Pickett  355.76320

862 O. Barbaree  255.87121

566 L. Martin  356.37222

423 B. Gillespie  557.38523

925 C. Young  459.11424

529 T. Hemme  31:00.23225

608 D. Pulley Jr  11:04.37626
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